
Timestamp Email Address Nama Media / Instansi : Nama Peserta : Nomor HP / Whatsapp :
21/09/2020 11:23:51 mangesti@miraeasset.co.id Mirae Asset Sekuritas Indonesia Mangesti Diah 085959658548
21/09/2020 12:05:21 ahmad.mustafid@shareinvestor.com ShareInvestor Indonesia ShareInvestor Indonesia - Ahmad Mustafid 081361996085

21/09/2020 14:54:08 ribkaedreq@gmail.com - Ribka Edrea 081316068915

21/09/2020 15:33:35 fernandotorresrizky@gmail.com Investor RIZKY FERNANDO 089686823961
21/09/2020 18:33:38 mnurhadipratomo@gmail.com Bisnis Indonesia Adi 081320638092

22/09/2020 9:31:34 aurechan@yahoo.com Investor individu Aurelia Chandra 082298973547
22/09/2020 19:19:15 dinaoktaviani132000@gmail.com Investor Dina Oktaviani 08979234425
23/09/2020 15:31:23 henry.soetomo@gmail.com Henry Soetomo Henry Soetomo 000

24/09/2020 1:14:28 kikicokiyoshi@gmail.com Investor Nathan 081331291633

24/09/2020 8:28:13 hsuhartono@bloomberg.net Bloomberg News Harry Suhartono 08129552543

24/09/2020 11:17:42 muhammadghafurfadillah@gmail.com Investor Daily Muhammad Ghafur Fadillah 082214196416

24/09/2020 12:03:07 kristoforus23@gmail.com Kontan Sugeng Adji 0895333474402
24/09/2020 13:40:54 azstc97@gmail.com Pasardana.id aziz-Pasardana.id 081252025364

24/09/2020 14:26:14 adimulya.sukmana@agc.com Individual Adimulya Sukmana 081280301808
24/09/2020 15:55:33 gita.rossiana@gmail.com Investor Daily Gita Rossiana 085222187168


